International Hostel Developme : 0

Music Diploma Fee : 0

Institute Development Fee IMS : 0

University Earning Fund : 0

SPECIAL COURSE FEE : 0

PAID SEAT FEE : 0

Institute Development Fee AGRI : 0

Transaction charge : 0.00

Total Amount (In Figures) : 325.00

Total Amount (In words) :
Rupees Three Hundred Twenty Five Only

Remarks :  

Notification 1:  

Notification 2:  

Thank you for choosing SB Collect. If you have any query / grievances regarding the transaction, please contact us

Toll-free helpline number i.e. 1800-1111-09 / 1800 - 1234/1800 2100

Email -:

[...]

International Hostel Developme : 0

Music Diploma Fee : 0

Institute Development Fee IMS : 0

University Earning Fund : 0

SPECIAL COURSE FEE : 0

PAID SEAT FEE : 0

Institute Development Fee AGRI : 0

Transaction charge : 0.00

Total Amount (In Figures) : 1,631.00

Total Amount (In words) :
Rupees One Thousand Six Hundred
Thirty One Only

Remarks :  

Notification 1:  

Notification 2: